
The Association of Moving Image Archivists (AMIA)  
Student Chapter at the University of Amsterdam 
 

Chapter Information, 2018-2019 Academic Year 
 

President Cristina Kolozsvary-Kiss 
ckolozsv@gmail.com 
 

Vice President Sophie Tupholme 
sophie.tupholme@gmail.com 
 

Secretary 
 
 
 
Treasurer 
 

John Jacobsen 
john.jacobsen1990@gmail.com 
 
Bea Harbour 
bea.harbour@student.uva.nl 

 
Faculty Advisor 

 
Dr. Floris Paalman 
F.J.J.W.Paalman@uva.nl 

 

Members: 

 

Janka Barkóczi barjanka@gmail.com 

Pia Bechtle pia.bechtle@bewema-mail.de 

Kamilla gylfadóttir kamillagylfa@gmail.com 

Olivia Harsan oliviamariaharsan@gmail.com 

Barbara M. Nováková bara.novakova@student.uva.nl 

Jaka Lombar jaka.lombar@student.uva.nl 

Paulina Reizi paulina.reizi@gmail.com 

María Hernández mariahdz95@gmail.com 

Lee Elmore lee.elmore@student.uva.nl 

 


